
  

4/10/13 dlw/bus office

Zone BOARD APPOINTED BUDGET COMMITTEE

TERM 
EXPIRES 
JUNE 30

1 Karen Cunningham Susan Greenberg 2014
16550 SW Merlo Road 16550 SW Merlo Road
Beaverton, OR  97006 Beaverton, OR  97006
Res: 503-246-3563 Cell:  503-804-4996
Cell: 503-880-8639 Bus:
E-mail: karen_cunningham@beaverton.k12.or.us E-mail:  susangreenberg@comcast.net

2 Tom Quillin Anne Bryan 2014
16550 SW Merlo Road 16550 SW Merlo Road
Beaverton, OR  97006 Beaverton, OR  97006
Res: 503-617-7333 Res: 503-690-1703
Cell: 503-880-4274 Cell: 503-679-5040
E-mail: tom_quillin@beaverton.k12.or.us E-mail:  awbryan@frontier.com

3 Mary VanderWeele Carrie Anderson 2015
16550 SW Merlo Road 16550 SW Merlo Road
Beaverton, OR  97006 Beaverton, OR  97006
Cell: 503-806-1694 Res: 503-297-2572
Bus: 503-671-2504 Cell: 503-313-4750
E-mail: mary_vanderweele@beaverton.k12.or.us E-mail: canderson.ie92@gtalumni.org

4 Sarah Smith Carmin Ruiz 2013
16550 SW Merlo Road 16550 SW Merlo Road
Beaverton, OR  97006 Beaverton, OR  97006
Res: 503-356-9345 Cell: 503-734-0963
Cell:  503-201-0903 Work: 503-350-4068
E-mail: sarah_smith@beaverton.k12.or.us E-mail: cruiz@beavertonoregon.gov

5 LeeAnn Larsen Kim Overhage 2015
16550 SW Merlo Road 16550 SW Merlo Road
Beaverton, OR  97006 Beaverton, OR  97006
Res: Res: 503-629-9889
Cell: 503-572-6763 Cell: 503-319-2297
E-mail: leeann_larsen@beaverton.k12.or.us E-mail: kimoverhage@gmail.com

6 Jeff Hicks Gerardo Ochoa 2015
16550 SW Merlo Road 16550 SW Merlo Road
Beaverton, OR  97006 Beaverton, OR  97006
Res: 503-579-3034 Res:  503-413-7243
Cell:  503-750-6902 Cell:  503-380-1514
E-mail: jeff_hicks@beaverton.k12.or.us E-Mail: gochoa@linfield.edu

7 Linda Degman Cameron Irtifa 2013
16550 SW Merlo Road 16550 SW Merlo Road
Beaverton, OR  97006 Beaverton, OR  97006
Cell: 503-504-4570 Res: 503-579-5647
Bus: Cell: 503-380-5015
E-mail: linda_degman@beaverton.k12.or.us E-mail: cmirtifa@gmail.com

SUPPORT STAFF

Jeff Rose, Superintendent Gayellyn Jacobson, Budget Manager
jeff_rose@beaverton.k12.or.us

Claire Hertz, Chief Financial Officer Debby Wohlmut, Administrative Assistant
claire_hertz@beaverton.k12.or.us debby_wohlmut@beaverton.k12.or.us
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